Position

Principal - 1305

Tchr - Regular Education
Assistant Principal - 1307
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Regular Education

Tchr - Transitional Kindergarten

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp
Instructional Coach

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc

Tchr - Regular Education

Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

Total Wages

$106,567
$90,923
$90,857
$90,343
$86,845
$84,156
$82,623
$81,423
$80,717
$80,666
$79,886
$79,416
$78,261
$77,874
$76,020
$75,984
$75,670
$74,574
$74,298
$71,900
$69,501
$69,432
$67,218
$67,111
$66,497
$66,409
$65,310
$60,303
$58,951
$55,835

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,652
$14,779
$11,736
$16,489

$9,162
$16,296
$14,239
$15,199
$16,847
$14,823
$14,505
$14,740
$15,677
$18,555

$8,368
$15,565
$15,319
$17,945
$14,009
$13,516
$12,963
$14,186

$7,226
$10,802
$17,636
$17,487
$14,398
$13,760
$17,082
$18,350



Tchr - Regular Education
Secretary lii - 2402

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
Clerk Typist lii - 2401

Tchr - Regular Education
Tchr - Regular Education
Cert Inactive
Library/media Tech - 2401
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

Health Technician - 2207

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Tchr - Regular Education
Cafeteria Assistant |i - 2216
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/a Bilingual - 4.5 Hrs. - 2101

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Tchr - Regular Education
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216

I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs. -
2102

Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ed

Cafeteria Assistant | - 2216

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

$53,827
$49,844
$48,625
$47,071
$47,042
$41,734
$38,645
$37,169
$33,133
$32,582
$31,399
$29,172
$27,583

$27,381
$26,038
$22,395
$22,231
$22,070
$21,665
$20,696

$17,659
$17,318
$15.310
$15,181

$13,646
$12,701
$11,011
$10,525

$8,946

$16,788
$19,013
$11,257
$11,677
$5,584
$18,030
$16,941
$4,145
$2,310
$6,840
$15,916
$6,154
$6,123

$10,524
$5,826
$3,469
$12,491
$5,354
$5,215
$3,336

$5,248
$1,831

$0
$4,361

$0
$0
$0
$2,666
$0



Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs.

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs.

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs.

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs.

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs.

2903

Supervision Aide - 2.0 Hrs -

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs. -

2903

Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ed

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs. -

2903

I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs. -

2903

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs. -

2903

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary
May Ranch Elementary

May Ranch Elementary

$7,411

$6,502

$5,723

$4,856

$4,641

$3,656

$3,392

$2,686
$1,872

$1,556
$1,368

$456

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$222
$0

$436
$0

$0



