Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - 1305		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$106,567	\$10,652
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$90,923	\$14,779
Assistant Principal - 1307		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$90,857	\$11,736
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$90,343	\$16,489
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$86,845	\$9,162
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$84,156	\$16,296
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$82,623	\$14,239
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$81,423	\$15,199
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$80,717	\$16,847
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$80,666	\$14,823
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$79,886	\$14,505
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$79,416	\$14,740
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$78,261	\$15,677
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$77,874	\$18,555
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$76,020	\$8,368
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$75,984	\$15,565
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$75,670	\$15,319
Tchr - Transitional Kindergarten		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$74,574	\$17,945
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$74,298	\$14,009
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$71,900	\$13,516
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$69,501	\$12,963
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$69,432	\$14,186
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$67,218	\$7,226
Tchr - Special Ed Rsp		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$67,111	\$10,802
Instructional Coach		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$66,497	\$17,636
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$66,409	\$17,487
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$65,310	\$14,398
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$60,303	\$13,760
Tchr - Regular Education		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$58,951	\$17,082
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$55,835	\$18,350

Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$53,827	\$16,788
Secretary lii - 2402	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$49,844	\$19,013
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$48,625	\$11,257
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$47,071	\$11,677
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$47,042	\$5,584
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$41,734	\$18,030
Clerk Typist lii - 2401	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$38,645	\$16,941
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$37,169	\$4,145
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$33,133	\$2,310
Cert Inactive	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$32,582	\$6,840
Library/media Tech - 2401	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$31,399	\$15,916
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$29,172	\$6,154
I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$27,583	\$6,123
Health Technician - 2207	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$27,381	\$10,524
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$26,038	\$5,826
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$22,395	\$3,469
Cafeteria Assistant Ii - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$22,231	\$12,491
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$22,070	\$5,354
I/a Bilingual - 4.5 Hrs 2101	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$21,665	\$5,215
I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$20,696	\$3,336
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$17,659	\$5,248
Tchr - Regular Education	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$17,318	\$1,831
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$15,310	\$0
I/a Clsrm Spec Educ - 5.0 Hrs 2102	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$15,181	\$4,361
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$13,646	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$12,701	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$11,011	\$0
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ed	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$10,525	\$2,666
Cafeteria Assistant I - 2216	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$8,946	\$0

Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$7,411	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$6,502	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$5,723	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$4,856	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$4,641	\$0
Supervision Aide - 2.0 Hrs - 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$3,656	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$3,392	\$0
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ed	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$2,686	\$222
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$1,872	\$0
I/a Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$1,556	\$436
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$1,368	\$0
Supervision Aide - 3.0 Hrs 2903	Val Verde Unified	May Ranch Elementary	\$456	\$0